
29,1001249 WALCUTT, GARY W 141,200 15,000 155,300
SPARACIO-WALCUTT, ROSE
MARIE
82 Plymouth Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

82 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0007-03
B5304P270

2,174.20
1.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5304 P0270

45,8001250 WALK, KATHLEEN 0 0 45,800
8 ROSEWOOD CT
SPRING LAKE  NJ 07762

OFF ASH HILL ROAD
0002-01
B3715P165

641.20
120.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3715 P0165

44,8001251 WALKER, GALEN 170,400 15,000 200,200
WALKER, SUSAN
243 IRISH ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

243 IRISH ROAD
0009-04-6
B12590P59 09/02/2011 B11892P144 02/27/2009 B3347P55

2,802.80
6.90 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3347 P0055

26,200531 WALKER, GALEN L. 143,100 0 169,300
WALKER, SUSAN E.
243 IRISH ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

814 MAIN RD
0015-04
B12629P27 10/18/2011 B7267P221

2,370.20
0.63

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7267 P0221

35,000973 WALKER, SCOTT 91,700 0 126,700
WALKER, MONICA
66 HORSEBACK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

66 HORSEBACK ROAD
0009-21-11
B11670P229 12/19/2008

1,773.80
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B11470P32

29,1001138 WALTON, DUANE C. &
MELINDA

91,800 15,000 105,900
71 Damascus Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

71 DAMASCUS ROAD
0007-73C
B6318P253

1,482.60
1.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6318 P0253

38,7001725 WANING, KATE M. 133,100 15,000 156,800
210 BEMIS RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

210 BEMIS ROAD
0012-31-1
B11507P274 08/19/2008 B9451P117 07/21/2004

2,195.20
3.86 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9451P117 07/21/2004
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248,700Page Totals: 771,300 60,000 960,000 13,440.00
Subtotals: 248,700 771,300 60,000 960,000 13,440.00

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



51,9001256 WANING, RICKIE A &
SHIRLEY J

105,000 15,000 141,900
PO BOX 253
CARMEL  ME 04419

89 HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-02
B9864P238 04/14/2005 B7666P139

1,986.60
15.61 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7666 P0139

28,200967 WANING, TRACEY &
RICHARD

155,600 15,000 168,800
PO BOX 153
CARMEL  ME 04419

69 HAMPDEN ROAD
0013-05
B7211P132

2,363.20
0.87 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7211 P0132

32,4001263 WARD & HARRIS,
FREDERICK & MARTHA

0 0 32,400
489 MONROE ROAD
WINTERPORT  ME 04496

COOK ROAD
0001-01-10
B4465P338

453.60
10.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4465 P0338

61,3001258 WARD, BERNARD D. JR 107,300 15,000 153,600
313 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

313 COOK ROAD
0004-01-22
B7967P240

2,150.40
30.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7967 P0240           -11/28/01

49,5001613 WARD, LUCAS D & FELICIA
J

116,800 15,000 151,300
62 Patriot Drive
CARMEL  ME 04412

62 PATRIOT DR
0011-15-9
B8326P256

2,118.20
12.60 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8326P256             -8/20/02

02014 WARNER, SUSAN 13,000 13,000 0
7 EAST COURT
CARMEL  ME 04419

7 EAST COURT
0003-02-3A-25ON

0.00
01 Homestead.Exempt
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223,300Page Totals: 497,700 73,000 648,000 9,072.00
Subtotals: 472,000 1,269,000 133,000 1,608,000 22,512.00

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



36,600311 WASHBURN, DALTON LEROY 60,000 15,000 81,600
6 WILDLIFE LANE
CARMEL  ME 04419

6 WILDLIFE LN
0012-21C-1
B14052P007 01/05/2016 B8903P148

1,142.40
2.80 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8903 P148            -8/11/03

10,0001267 WASHBURN, DEAN 0 0 10,000
155 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

MAIN ROAD
0009-19
B4708P82

140.00
0.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4708 P0082

29,1001266 WASHBURN, DEAN 0 0 29,100
155 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

147 MAIN RD
0009-18
B4708P82

407.40
1.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4708 P0082

25,0001265 WASHBURN, DEAN 46,700 15,000 56,700
155 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

155 MAIN RD
0009-17A
B4708P82

793.80
0.50 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4708 P0082

29,1001268 WASHBURN, DIANNE 89,400 15,000 103,500
533 Horseback Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

533 HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-15C
B3032P32

1,449.00
1.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3032 P0032

33,7001269 WASHBURN, MERLE 0 0 33,700
C/O DEAN WASHBURN
155 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

165 MAIN RD
0009-17
B1842P149

471.80
1.75

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B1842 P0149

01918 WATSON, CHARLES 13,300 13,300 0
PO BOX 294
CARMEL  ME 04419

18 DOTTIES WAY
0008-30-ON39

0.00
01 Homestead.Exempt
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163,500Page Totals: 209,400 58,300 314,600 4,404.40
Subtotals: 635,500 1,478,400 191,300 1,922,600 26,916.40

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



36,1001270 WATSON, DALE 109,500 15,000 130,600
238 Damascus Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

238 DAMASCUS ROAD
0017-03
B4047P313

1,828.40
2.55 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4047 P0313

31,5002037 WATSON, ERIC S. 9,100 15,000 25,600
33 ETNA POND ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

33 ETNA POND ROAD
0010-12-33A
B12630P233 10/06/2011

358.40
3.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,0001271 WATSON, HELEN L. 28,600 15,000 48,600
C/O WELCH, VANESSA
325 HORSEBACK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

325 HORSEBACK ROAD
0009-28A
B12157P269 06/10/2010

680.40
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7445 P0112           -08/15/00

35,4001481 WATSON, JESSICA M. 44,600 0 80,000
172 DYER ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

172 DYER ROAD
0007-23-9
B13307P185 08/26/2013

1,120.00
2.22

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10369P61 03/22/2006

01524 WATSON, RICHARD 12,800 12,800 0
MILLER, SAMANTHA
14 Dottie's Way
CARMEL  ME 04419

14 DOTTIE'S WAY
0008-30-35ON

0.00
01 Homestead.Exempt

-ON SITE 35

20,900994 WATTS, JUNE A 0 0 20,900
MACHADO, DANIEL A
63 SHORT STREET
TAUNTON  MA 02780

161 ISLAND WAY
0010-09-5
B9221P27

292.60
1.80

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9221P27              -03/01/2004

3,000995 WATTS, JUNE A 0 0 3,000
MACHADO, DANIEL A
63 SHORT STREET
TAUNTON  MA 02780

159 ISLAND WAY
0010-09-13
B9221P27 03/01/2004

42.00
1.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9221P27              -03/01/2004
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161,900Page Totals: 204,600 57,800 308,700 4,321.80
Subtotals: 797,400 1,683,000 249,100 2,231,300 31,238.20

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



41,0001272 WEBBER, LAWRENCE &
CATHERINE

137,900 21,000 157,900
145 PLYMOUTH RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

145 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0007-31
B3813P310

2,210.60
5.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

65 VIETNAM ERASoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3813 P0310

35,0001273 WEBBER, LAWRENCE &
CATHERINE

4,900 0 39,900
145 PLYMOUTH RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

139 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0007-31-A
B7710P304

558.60
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B3813 P0310 B7710 P0304

64,6001274 WEEKS, ALAN 126,500 15,000 176,100
1013 Main Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

1013 MAIN RD
0007-58
B2865P127

2,465.40
34.60 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B2865 P0127

29,1001275 WEEKS, ARNOLD C/O
TRAVIS WEEKS

105,200 0 134,300
728 STETSON ROAD
NEWPORT ME 04953

24 DAMASCUS ROAD
0007-58A
B14077P46 02/10/2016 B14057P212 11/10/2015

1,880.20
1.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,0001276 WEEKS, DENNIS 114,800 15,000 134,800
66 DAMASCUS ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

66 DAMASCUS ROAD
0007-58B
B4636P291

1,887.20
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4636 P0291

53,000822 WEEKS, TRAVIS L 126,500 15,000 164,500
WEEKS, DORINDA R
728 STETSON ROAD
NEWPORT  ME 04953

60 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0007-01
B10893P196

2,303.00
17.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

5Page
07/06/2016Carmel Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.000

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2016 Real Estate Taxes9:23 AM

257,700Page Totals: 615,800 66,000 807,500 11,305.00
Subtotals: 1,055,100 2,298,800 315,100 3,038,800 42,543.20

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



36,0001705 WELLINGTON, WILLIAM C. 67,700 21,000 82,700
WELLINGTON, DIANA J.
142 ASH HILL RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

142 ASH HILL ROAD
0005-17-5
B11985P231 11/20/2009

1,157.80
2.50 01 Homestead.Exempt

65 VIETNAM ERASoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9445 P143  7/16/04

02011 WESCOTT, CARRIE-JO 27,000 0 27,000
3 WEST COURT
CARMEL  ME 04419

3 WEST COURT
0003-02-3A-15ON

378.00

35,200469 WESLEY, JOHN R. 164,900 0 200,100
1434 OHIO STREET
APARTMENT #29
BANGOR  ME 04401

184 DAMASCUS ROAD
0007-57-2
B11775P278 05/15/2009

2,801.40
2.09

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B11653 P163           -07/10/08 B11775 P278

46,0007 WHISPERING PINES
ESTATES INC

2,500 0 48,500
3 LAKESHORE BLVD
MASSAPEQUA  NY 11758

OFF HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-09
B10858P305 09/02/2006

679.00
70.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6328 P0241

35,0001608 WHITE, ALLAN & PATRICIA 98,400 15,000 118,400
260 Bemis Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

260 BEMIS ROAD
0012-33-1
B6336P131

1,657.60
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6336 P0131

35,3001772 WHITE, DAVID A. IV &
KIMBERLY D.

123,200 0 158,500
395 FULLER RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

395 FULLER RD
0008-44-10
B10401P242 04/21/2006 B8013P227

2,219.00
2.13

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8013P227             -12/31/01

47,400348 WHITE, IRA 18,400 0 65,800
WHITE, GERARD
384 LAPOINTE ROAD
STETSON  ME 04488

457 COOK ROAD
0001-01-13
B13706P166 11/21/2014

921.20
10.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0
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Subtotals: 1,290,000 2,800,900 351,100 3,739,800 52,357.20
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40,4001261 WHITE, WILLIAM A &
RINDA L

0 0 40,400
5 VICTORY LANE
SCARBOROUGH  ME 04074

HAMPDEN ROAD
0003-21
B7395P196

565.60
20.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7395 P0196           -06/13/00

2,3002043 WHITNEY, PAUL 0 0 2,300
177 CONDON ROAD
PLYMOUTH  ME 04967

0001-06A-1
B13020P325 11/20/2012

32.20
12.10

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
11.60
0.00

0
1,856

0
B13020P325   11/20/12

47,000230 WHITNEY, ROBERT & NANCY 203,200 15,000 235,200
WHITNEY IRREVOCABLE
TRUST
88 HAMMOND ST SUITE 501
BANGOR  ME 04401

7 ROSE LANE
0007-17-10A
B13300P9 08/09/2013

3,292.80
9.54 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8247P013             -6/15/02

25,7001171 WHITTAKER, DAWNELLA 43,500 15,000 54,200
PO BOX 57
CARMEL  ME 04419

849 MAIN RD
0014-46
B7077P355

758.80
2.67 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7077 P0355

35,6001426 WIGHT, GREGORY A. 136,900 15,000 157,500
WIGHT, BETH M.
PO BOX 381
CARMEL  ME 04419

354 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0007-08-1
B13415P287 12/09/2013 B8909P60

2,205.00
2.30 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8909P60              -8/14/03

10,400518 WILBER, JAMES H 2,700 0 13,100
WILBER, NANCY S
PO BOX 327
CLINTON  ME 04927

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-6
B10205P340 11/18/2005

183.40
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

0606 WILCOX, JOSEPH 17,900 17,900 0
15 Berley's Drive
CARMEL  ME 04419

15 BERLEY'S DR
0008-30-ON14

0.00
14 WW2 Vet NonRes
01 Homestead.Exempt
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41,20040 WILDES, ROBERT A &
CHARLOTTE J

175,200 15,000 201,400
6 Woodland Drive
CARMEL  ME 04419

6 WOODLAND DR
0001-01-15
B8427P114

2,819.60
5.10 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8427P114             -10/23/02

37,0001285 WILLEY, MARC & FLORICE 22,200 15,000 44,200
171 Five Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

171 FIVE ROAD
0008-48-3
B3669P300

618.80
3.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3669 P0300

35,000609 WILLEY, ROBERT D &
MARIANN L

88,600 0 123,600
75 IRISH ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

83 DYER ROAD
0007-22C
B7106P330

1,730.40
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7106 P0330

42,60010 WILLIAMS, MICHAEL R 180,200 15,000 207,800
MOSHER, KRISTEN E
779 Fuller Road
Carmel  ME 04419

779 FULLER ROAD
0009-04-4
B8913P122

2,909.20
5.80 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8913P122             -8/13/03

73,800318 WILLIS, CHRISTOPHER &
LAURI

173,900 15,000 232,700
41 Horseback Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

41 HORSEBACK ROAD
0009-36
B6513P35

3,257.80
43.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6513 P0035

25,8001847 WILLIS, CHRISTOPHER D. 0 0 25,800
WILLIS, LAURIE A.
41 HORSEBACK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

FULLER ROAD
0009-39-5
B13055P234 12/31/2012 B10379P77 04/07/2006 B9606P7
10/29/2004

361.20
4.90

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9606P007 10/29/2004
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01668 WILLIS, DALE 25,400 21,000 4,400
5 Dottie's Way
CARMEL  ME 04419

5 DOTTIE'S WAY
0008-30-ON28

61.60
24 WW2 WIDOW NONRES
01 Homestead.Exempt

31,70062 WILLIS, LAURIE A 67,600 0 99,300
41 HORSEBACK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

525 MAIN RD
0008-29
B12817P270 07/11/2011 B3952P258

1,390.20
1.40

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3952 P0258

39,0001286 WILSON, DANIEL &
DARLENE

179,900 15,000 203,900
139 Five Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

139 FIVE ROAD
0008-48-1
B3425P251

2,854.60
4.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3425 P0251

35,0001740 WILSON, RYAN D. 150,400 0 185,400
BADGER, VICTORIA G.
139 FIVE ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

84 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0007-04-A
B13578P26 06/30/2014

2,595.60
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,0001422 WILSON, SCOTT S 123,500 15,000 143,500
870 Hampden Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

870 HAMPDEN ROAD
0003-10E
B5809P319

2,009.00
2.03 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5809 P0319

36,500402 WILSON, WADE A & DENISE
L

140,800 15,000 162,300
128 Five Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

128 FIVE ROAD
0007-79A
B7185P206

2,272.20
2.75 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7185 P0206

39,8001938 WINEGARDNER, JENNA ANN 156,700 0 196,500
20 ANDERSON LANE, APT
#4
OLD TOWN  ME 04419

40 COOK ROAD
0007-04-01
B13977P23 10/02/2015

2,751.00
8.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B13977 P23
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28,500280 WITHAM, ANDREW J &
DEANNA M

40,600 15,000 54,100
469 Hampden Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

469 HAMPDEN ROAD
0005-23A
B8254P328

757.40
0.91 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8254P328             -06/27/02

36,2001191 WITHAM, DEANNA M. &
MALCOLM A.

122,700 15,000 143,900
469 Hampden Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

882 HAMPDEN ROAD
0003-23G
B10471P256 05/16/2006 B8601P92

2,014.60
2.60 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8601P092             -2/7/03

16,6001291 WITHEE, ALBERT 0 0 16,600
67 ALBERT PT
STETSON  ME 04488

54 DEER RUN
0010-16-4
B3700P9

232.40
12.80

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3700 P0009

35,0001293 WOOD, DARRELL S & LILIA
E

136,300 21,000 150,300
317 FIVE RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

317 FIVE ROAD
0011-08-1
B4518P347

2,104.20
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

65 VIETNAM ERASoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4518 P0347

53,8001294 WOODARD, ALFRED &
MARILYN

91,000 15,000 129,800
C/O REBECCA
WOODARD-INMAN
611 HORSEBACK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

611 HORSEBACK ROAD
0012-13
B2848P213

1,817.20
18.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,0001298 WOODARD, KELLEY 78,600 15,000 98,600
PO BOX 35
CARMEL  ME 04419

178 FIVE ROAD
0007-79C
B8279P132

1,380.40
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8279P132             -6/29/02
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Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2016 Real Estate Taxes9:23 AM

205,100Page Totals: 469,200 81,000 593,300 8,306.20
Subtotals: 2,128,900 5,158,700 621,000 6,666,600 93,332.40

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



38,2001299 WOODARD, RONALD & ROBIN 146,300 0 184,500
26 Scotts Way
CARMEL  ME 04419

26 SCOTTS WY
0011-01C
B7089P273

2,583.00
3.60

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7089 P0273

29,1001301 WORCESTER, HELEN E
(HIERS OF...)

57,900 0 87,000
C/O- LOIS SENTER
21 PREBLE LANE
CARMEL  ME 04419

143 HORSEBACK ROAD
0009-34
B4389P231

1,218.00
1.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4389 P0231

45,500525 WORCESTER, JACOB J 125,400 0 170,900
VEILLEUX, JASMINE R
572 FULLER ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

572 FULLER ROAD
0011-15-3
B13479P339 03/07/2014

2,392.60
7.66

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5748 P0051

50,8001972 WORMELL, CLARK L. &
SUSAN E.

158,800 15,000 194,600
11 HOMESTEAD LN
CARMEL  ME 04419

11 HOMESTEAD LANE
0008-21-4B
B10898P346 04/03/2007

2,724.40
14.20 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10898P346

29,1001303 WORSTER, ELWOOD 19,500 21,000 27,600
137 Bemis Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

137 BEMIS ROAD
0012-38B
B4166P278

386.40
1.00 12 WW2 Vet Res.

01 Homestead.ExemptSoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4166 P0278

29,1001282 WORSTER, ELWOOD 0 0 29,100
137 Bemis Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

BEMIS ROAD
0012-38A
B5239P126

407.40
1.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5239 P0126

01465 WORSTER, ERNEST 25,900 0 25,900
141 Bemis Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

141 BEMIS ROAD
0012-38A-ON

362.60

11Page
07/06/2016Carmel Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.000

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
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221,800Page Totals: 533,800 36,000 719,600 10,074.40
Final Totals: 2,350,700 5,692,500 657,000 7,386,200 103,406.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



41,800471 WYMAN,JUNE 40,200 15,000 67,000
210 Damascus Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

210 DAMASCUS ROAD
0017-01
B5893P113

938.00
5.38 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5893 P0113

12Page
07/06/2016Carmel Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.000
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41,800Page Totals: 40,200 15,000 67,000 938.00
Final Totals: 2,392,500 5,732,700 672,000 7,453,200 104,344.80

Land Building Exempt Total Tax


